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Lancaster High School
1312 Granville Pike Lancaster, OH 43130-1098 &j —

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director
Steve Wigton Scott Burre Pam Bosser
Junior Varsity Soccer (Girls)
2018-2019
Day Date Qpponent Place Time
S Saturday Aug. 04 @ Westerville North High School ~ Westerville North 10:30AM
S Thursday Aug. 09 @ Bloom-Carroll H.S. Bloom Carroll H.S. 11:00AM
Saturday  Aug. 11 Lancaster Soccer Preview Fulton Field 7:30AM
S Tuesday Aug. 14 @ Athens H.S. Athens High School 6:00PM
Friday Aug. 17 Fairfield Union HS/MS Fulton Field 5:30PM
Saturday  Aug. 25 @ Dublin Scioto H.S. Dublin Scioto H.S. 3:15PM
Tuesday Aug. 28 Newark H.S. Fulton Field 5:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 04 @ Groveport Madison Sr High Groveport H.S. 5:30PM
School
Tuesday Sep. 11 Circleville High School Fulton Field 5:30PM
Thursday Sep. 13 @ Grove City H.S. Grove City H.S. 5:30PM
Thursday Sep. 20 Pickerington HS Central Fulton Field 5:30PM
Saturday  Sep. 22 Mt. Vernon H.S. Fulton Field 3:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 25 @ Pickerington HS North Pickerington HS North 5:30PM
Thursday Sep. 27 @ Unioto H.S. Unioto HS 5:30PM
Tuesday Oct. 02 @ Gahanna Lincoln H.S. Gahanna Lincoln H.S. 5:30PM

Tuesday Oct. 09 Reynoldsburg H.S. Fulton Field 5:30PM
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